

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 5/2024

M/s Mohan Lal Choudhary Construction

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Managing Director & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Alka Pandey
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

18/11/2024

As none appears for the non-applicants, list the matter tomorrow i.e. 19.11.2024.

(REKHA BORANA),J

67-KashishS/-