

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Arbitration Application No. 5/2024

M/s Mohan Lal Choudhary Construction

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Managing Director & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajat Rajpurohit
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA BORANA

Order

19/11/2024

1. None appears for the non-applicants.
2. Learned counsel for the applicant submits that he has received a copy of the reply on behalf of the non-applicants.
3. In view of the above fact, let the reply, if any, filed by the non-applicants be tagged with the present application and the same be listed on 28.11.2024.

(REKHA BORANA),J